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Table H4

MAORI PUPILS attending MAORI SECONDARY SCHOOLS at the end of 1947
and 1946

Table H4a
Number of SCHOLARSHIP-HOLDERS Enrolled at PUBLIC AND PRIVATE

SECONDARY SCHOOLS in December, 1947

8

1947. 1946.

School.
Government

Pupils. Private Pupils. Government
Pupils. Private Pupils,
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QueenVictoria (girls), Auckland
Turakina (girls), Marton
St. Joseph's (girls), Napier . .
Hukarere (girls), Napier
Te Wai Pounamu (girls), Christ-

church
St. Peter's (boys), Northcote ..

St. Stephen's (boys), Auckland
Wesley College (boys), Paerata
Te Aute College (boys), Napier

43
34
36
44

6

9
17
16
56

43
34
36
44

6

9
17
16
56

11

3

35
22
54
55
29

37
9

20
71

35
22
54
55
29

48
9

23
71

78
56
90
99
35

57
26
39

127

40
32
33
44
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40
32
33
44
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38
22
38
50

34

33

20
60

38
22
38
50
34

46

22
60

78
54
71
94
38

46

39
115

Totals 261 261 14 332 346 607 225 225 15 295 310 535

Boys. Girls.

School. Num-
ber. School. Num-

ber.

Te Ante College, Pukehou
St. Stephen's School, Bombay
Wesley College, Paerata
St. Patrick's College, Silverstream
Sacred Heart College, Auckland
St. Peter's College, Northcote
Gisborne High School
Napier Boys' High School
Dannevirke High School
Northland College, Kaikohe

56
17
16

8
3
9
3
6
9
2

Te Wai Pounamu College, Christchurch..
Hukarere College, Napier
St. Joseph'sCollege, Greenmeadows
Turakina College, Marton
Queen Victoria College, Auckland

6
44
36
34
43

Total 129 Total 163
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