Table H 4

MAORI PUPILS ATTENDING MAORI SECONDARY SCHOOLS AT THE END OF 1947

AND 1946

	1947.								1946.				
School.	Government Pupils,			Private Pupils.			-	Government Pupils,		t	Private Pupils.		
	Primary.	Secondary.	Total.	Primary.	Secondary.	Total.	Grand Total.	Primary.	Secondary.	Total.	Primary.	Total.	
Queen Victoria (girls), Auckland Turakina (girls), Marton St. Joseph's (girls), Napier Hukarere (girls), Napier Te Wai Pounamu (girls), Christ-church		43 34 36 44 6	43 34 36 44 6		35 22 54 55 29	35 22 54 55 29	78 56 90 99 35		32 3 33 3	0 2 3 4	38 22 38 50 38	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
St. Peter's (boys), Northcote St. Stephen's (boys), Auckland Wesley College (boys), Pacrata		9 17 16	9 17 16	11	37 9 20	48 9 23	57 26 39			7	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	22 39	
Te Aute College (boys), Napier Totals		56 261	56 261	14	71 332	71 346	127 607		55 5 225 25	5 5 :	60 5 295 		

Table H 4A

Number of scholarship-holders Enrolled at Public And Private secondary schools in December, 1947

Boys.		Girls.					
School.		Num- ber,	School.	Num- ber.			
Te Aute College, Pukehou St. Stephen's School, Bombay Wesley College, Paerata St. Patrick's College, Silverstream Sacred Heart College, Auckland St. Peter's College, Northcote Gisborne High School Napier Boys' High School Dannevirke High School Northland College, Kaikohe		56 17 16 8 3 9 3 6	Te Wai Pounamu College, Christchurch Hukarere College, Napier St. Joseph's College, Greenmeadows Turakina College, Marton Queen Victoria College, Auckland	6 44 36 34 43			
Total		129	Total	163			